 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Freescale - MPC8349E-MITXE - MPC8349E-mITXE Reference
Platform
Product Overview:
The MPC8349e-MITX-GP Industrial
Evaluation platform not only
demonstrates the capabilities of
Freescale's MPC8349E processor but is

 USB Cable with Ferrite Core
 Warranty Card
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
MPC8349E-MITX-GP Freescale 1692095 14M6286
Associated Products:
Part Number
Manufactur
er
Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
SPC4800
SPC
Technology
USB 2.0 Cable Assembly
4556604 83K3790
SPC19944
SPC
Technology
Shielded Serial Cable
Assembly
1702769 83K3689
CWA-STANDARD-N Freescale
Software, suite licence, c/w,
standard
1750496 26R5712
USBMLCF Freescale USB ColdFire Multilink 1535884 01M6486
MPC8349EVVAGDB Freescale 32Bit MPU E300 Core  1692110 NA
MPC8349VVALFB Freescale 32Bit MPU E300 Core  1692111 NA
MPC8349EVVALFB Freescale 32Bit MPU E300 Core  1643077 NA
MAX811TEUS-T Maxim Voltage detector IC 1737159 68K9471
MAX3232CDBE4 TI RS-232 Transceiver IC 1470457 26M0603
M24256-BWMN6P ST
256 Kbit serial I²C bus